State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
GU-500 - Guam CoC
Aftercare Housing Program S+CR $175,392
CARIDAD Supportive Services Program SHPR $28,224
Guma Hinemlo' SHPR $313,363
HMIS SHPR $79,082
Housing First Rental Assistance Program S+CR $164,796
LIHENG_Transitional Housing and Case Management SHPR $60,019
Oasis Empowerment Center SHPR $125,415
GU-500 - Total: $946,291
GU Total: $946,291
1/10/2011

Page 71 of 277



